

NDPS. Case No. 53 of 2022
JO CODE No.WB00575
CNR No.WBUD01-001835-2022

Order No.21
02.01.2023

Today is fixed for production and supply of copy.

Accused persons namently, Amit Mitra @ Raja and Kanhaiya Yadav are produced from J.C and remanded to J/C.

Accused Rabindra Singh @ Rabindra Kumar Singh on court bail is present by filing hazira.

Ld. PP in charge is present.

Copies are supplied to the accused persons in terms of Sec.207 of Cr.P.C.

To **08.05.2023** for production, appearance and consideration of charge.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj, U/D.

Spl.Judge(NDPS)
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur