

NDPS Case No.53 of 2022
CNR WBUD01-001835-2022
JO Code No.WB01460.

Order No.27
26.02.2024

Today is fixed for production, appearance and evidence.
Accused persons Amit Mitra @ Raja and Kanhaiya Yadav are produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.
Another accused Rabindra Singh @ Rabindra Kr. Singh is present by filing hazira along with his Ld. Advocate.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
No witness is present.
The case is adjourned today.
Heard.
To-date (**27.02.2024**) for appearance and evidence.

Judge
Raiganj, U/D.

Judge, 1st Court,
Raiganj, U/Dinajpur